
LADY YOE SOCCER 2024
Date Day Varsity Time Location Opponent Home/Away
Dec 8 Friday 5 Yoe Field Madisonville Home Scrimmage
Dec 12 Tuesday 7 China Spring China Spring Away Scrimmage
Jan 2 Tuesday 5 Jarrell Jarrell Away
Jan 4 Thursday TBD Navasota Tournament Away
Jan 5 Friday TBD Navasota Tournament Away
Jan 6 Saturday TBD Navasota Tournament Away
Jan 9 Tuesday 5 Belville Belville Away
Jan 11 Thursday TBD Yoe Field Tournament Home
Jan 12 Friday TBD Yoe Field Tournament Home
Jan 13 Saturday TBD Yoe Field Tournament Home

Jan 16 Tuesday 5 Waco Connally Waco 
Connally Away

Jan 19 Friday 5 HOT Waco Waco 
Harmony Away

Jan 23 Tuesday 5 Yoe Field Robinson Home
Jan 26 Friday 5 Lorena Lorena Away
Jan 30 Tuesday BYE
Feb 2 Friday BYE
Feb 6 Tuesday 5 Waco La Vega Waco La Vega Away
Feb 9 Friday 5 Yoe Field Mexia Home
Feb 13 Tuesday BYE

Feb 16 Friday 5 Yoe Field Waco 
Connally Home

Feb 20 Tuesday 5 Yoe Field Waco 
Harmony Home

Feb 23 Friday 5 Robinson Robinson Away
Feb 27 Tuesday  5 Yoe Field Lorena Home
Mar 1 Friday BYE
Mar 4 Monday 5 Yoe Field Waco La Vega Home
Mar 11 Monday 5 Mexia Mexia Away

Mar 22 District 
Certification

Head Coach: Holly Puckett Principal: Brian Stork
Assistant Coach: Sarah Warner Assistant Principal: Brian Kopriva
Athletic Director: Rick Rhoades Superintendent: Kevin Sprinkles

                               Women's Coordinator: Jeff Evans


